1501 Industrial Way N,
Toms River, NJ 08755
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Project Name
Product Code

900 (35.43")
Weight:12lbs
Ordering Information
Example: VBD24401-V-BK
VBD 1 - 120-277V
Name Watts CCT Voltage Controls Distribution
Blank - None V - Type V
III- Type III
Finish
Note:
All published luminaire photometric testing performed to IESNA LM-79-08 standards by a NVLAP certified laboratory.
Pole Height
14 - 14 Watts
24 - 24 Watts
30 -  3000K
40 -  4000K
50 -  5000K
20H - 20″ High Pole
 - Versatile
   Bollard
35H - 35″ High Pole
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
90599 90600
90601
90602
VBD-HSSABMK03
Anchor bolts mounting kits
for versatile series bollard
House Side Shield
Bronze Finish
VBD-20HP
20″ High Pole bronze finish
VBD-35HP
35″ High Pole bronze finish
Type V
PHOTOMETRY
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,179.9
UNIT:cd
C90/270,180.0
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):180.0 DEG
0
180